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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BEASTie BOYs

Black Sabbath

The Blues Brothers
Van Halen

The Traveling Wilburys
Poison

Ohio Players

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BEASTie BOYs

The Blues Brothers
Van Halen

The Traveling Wilburys
Poison

Ohio Players

QUIET RIOT

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BEASTie BOYs

Van Halen

The Traveling Wilburys
Poison

Ohio Players

QUIET RIOT
Aerosmith

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Aerosmith
METALLICA

BEASTie BOYs

The Traveling Wilburys
Poison

Ohio Players

QUIET RIOT

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BEASTie BOYs
Poison

Ohio Players

QUIET RIOT
Aerosmith
METALLICA

Motley Crue

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BEASTie BOYs

Ohio Players

QUIET RIOT
Aerosmith
METALLICA

Motley Crue

The OJ's

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BEASTIie BOYs
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Blues Traverlers
The Rolling Stones
The OJ's

Motley Crue
METALLICA
Aerosmith

QUIET RIOT

Black Sabbath
Blues Traverlers
The Rolling Stones
The OJ's

Motley Crue
METALLICA
Aerosmith

The Blues Brothers
Black Sabbath
Blues Traverlers
The Rolling Stones
The OJ's

Motley Crue
METALLICA

The OJ's

Motley Crue

Van Halen

The Blues Brothers
Black Sabbath
Blues Traverlers
The Rolling Stones

The Traveling Wilburys
Van Halen

The Blues Brothers
Black Sabbath

Blues Traverlers

The Rolling Stones
The OJ's

Poison

The Traveling Wilburys
Van Halen

The Blues Brothers
Black Sabbath

Blues Traverlers

The Rolling Stones

Ohio Players
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59
85
62
88
53
70
71

54
54
119
45
57
51
71

24
75
71
50
80
40
76

65
66
73
58
53
80
33

53
63
101
44
72
70
47

42
35
64
93
57
46
78

93
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QUIET RIOT 41 VS Poison 66
Aerosmith 52 VS The Traveling Wilburys 47
METALLICA 33 VS Van Halen 100
Motley Crue 48 VS The Blues Brothers 71
The OJ's 84 Vs Black Sabbath 61
The Rolling Stones 83 Vs Blues Traverlers 37

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

BEASTie BOYs 66 VS QUIET RIOT 37
Aerosmith 64 VS Ohio Players 69
METALLICA 65 VS Poison 90
Motley Crue 32 VS The Traveling Wilburys 55
The OJ's 102 VS Van Halen 65
The Rolling Stones 47 VS The Blues Brothers 64
Blues Traverlers 46 VS Black Sabbath 96

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

BEASTIie BOYs 66 VS Aerosmith 72
METALLICA 65 VS QUIET RIOT 66
Motley Crue 60 Vs Ohio Players 54
The OJ's 77 VS Poison 53
The Rolling Stones 66 VS The Traveling Wilburys 49
Blues Traverlers 65 VS Van Halen 54
Black Sabbath 42 VS The Blues Brothers 51

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

BEASTie BOYs 63 VS METALLICA 73
Motley Crue 65 Vs Aerosmith 83
The OJ's 93 VS QUIET RIOT 62
The Rolling Stones 67 Vs Ohio Players 95
Blues Traverlers 79 VS Poison 43
Black Sabbath 78 VS The Traveling Wilburys 40
The Blues Brothers 53 VS Van Halen 46

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

BEASTie BOYs 57 VS Motley Crue 32
The OJ's 72 VS METALLICA 68
The Rolling Stones 49 VS Aerosmith 15
Blues Traverlers 39 VS QUIET RIOT 70
Black Sabbath 70 VS Ohio Players 45
The Blues Brothers 68 Vs Poison 39
Van Halen 50 VS The Traveling Wilburys 80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

BEASTie BOYs 137 VS The OJ's 73
The Rolling Stones 86 Vs Motley Crue 68
Blues Traverlers 70 Vs METALLICA 73
Black Sabbath 62 Vs Aerosmith 96
The Blues Brothers 34 VS QUIET RIOT 51
Van Halen 40 VS Ohio Players 47
The Traveling Wilburys 37 Vs Poison 51

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

BEASTie BOYs 66 VS The Rolling Stones 81
Blues Traverlers 99 VS The OJ's 74
Black Sabbath 50 Vs Motley Crue 70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Goodfellas 14 2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 10:49pm ET

The Blues Brothers 57 Vs METALLICA 66
Van Halen 83 Vs Aerosmith 54
The Traveling Wilburys 38 Vs QUIET RIOT 53
Poison 65 Vs Ohio Players 32

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BEASTIe BOYs 49 VS Blues Traverlers 51
Black Sabbath 72 VS The Rolling Stones 56
The Blues Brothers 65 VS The OJ's 43
Van Halen 36 VS Motley Crue 37
The Traveling Wilburys 41 Vs METALLICA 65
Poison 47 VS Aerosmith 52
Ohio Players 63 Vs QUIET RIOT 66

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

BEASTie BOYs 80 Vs Black Sabbath 54
The Blues Brothers 34 Vs Blues Traverlers 61
Van Halen 44 VS The Rolling Stones 53
The Traveling Wilburys 34 Vs The OJ's 34
Poison 51 VS Motley Crue 64
Ohio Players 43 Vs METALLICA 99
QUIET RIOT 56 VS Aerosmith 62

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

BEASTIie BOYs 54 Vs The Blues Brothers 72
Van Halen 62 Vs Black Sabbath 64
The Traveling Wilburys 55 Vs Blues Traverlers 47
Poison 70 VS The Rolling Stones 55
Ohio Players 50 Vs The OJ's 68
QUIET RIOT 81 VS Motley Crue 85
Aerosmith 95 Vs METALLICA 70

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

BEASTie BOYs 48 VS Van Halen 51
The Traveling Wilburys 72 Vs The Blues Brothers 75
Poison 32 Vs Black Sabbath 44
Ohio Players 43 Vs Blues Traverlers 70
QUIET RIOT 55 VS The Rolling Stones 85
Aerosmith 85 Vs The OJ's 57
METALLICA 56 VS Motley Crue 42
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